Bare Miniature Mylar Speaker
Part Number
Impedance
(Ohms)
Rated
Power
(Watts)
Max
Power
(Watts)
Frequency
Range
(kHz)
Sound
Level
(1W 1M)
Frame
Material
Size
Dia x Hgt
(mm)
Mylar Speaker- Metal Frame
PSR-13N08A-JQ        8 0.25 0.30 1.8 to 7.0 75 Metal 13 x 5.0
PSR-18N08A-JQ         8 0.25 0.30 1.8 to 4.0 84 Metal 18 x 3.0
PSR-20N08A-JQ      8 0.25 0.30 0.9 to 5.0 80 Metal 20 x 3.0
PSR-28N08A-JQ        8 0.25 0.50 0.7 to 8.0 89 Metal 28 x 4.3
PSR-36N08A-JQ     8 0.25 0.50 0.55 to 7.0 89 Metal 36 x 4.8
PSR-40N08A05-JQ   8 0.25 0.50 0.5 to 5.0 89 Metal 40 x 5.0
PSR-45N08A-JQ        8 0.25 0.30 0.4 to 6.0 88 Metal 45 x 4.8
PSR-57N08A01-JQ     8 0.25 1.0 0.6 to 4.0 92 Metal 57 x 7.0
Mylar Speaker- Plastic Frame
PSR-11N08S-JQ          8 0.25 0.30 1.6 to 9.0 75 Plastic 11 x 4.5
PSR-20F08S-JQ         8 0.25 0.30 1.3 to 6.0 80 Plastic 20 x 5.0
PSR-23F08S-JQ       8 0.25 0.30 0.9 to 6.5 81 Plastic 23 x 5.0
PSR-27N08S01-JQ 8 0.25 0.50 0.75 to 7.0 84 Plastic 27 x 5.0
PSR-29F08S02-JQ    8 0.25 0.50 0.8 to 4.5 84 Plastic 29 x 9.0
PSR-40F08S02-JQ     8 0.25 0.50 0.8 to 5.0 86 Plastic 40 x 7.5
PSR-50F08S-JQ          8 0.25 0.50 0.5 to 5.0 91 Plastic 50 x 10.5
PSR-57F08S02-JQ     8 0.25 0.50 0.35 to 5.0 90 Plastic 57 x 12.5
Bare Miniature Speaker
Magnet inside of Plastic Frame
Mylar Speaker- PC Pin Mount
Speaker- PC Pin Mount- IEC60601-1-8